
NIM Nama Mahasiswa Presentasi
Track 

Record
UTS UAS Nilai Akhir Grade

2071650031 PIRMAN ANGGA JAYADI A 77 50 68 70 66.8 B

2071650042 MENDENA LINGGA 78 50 72 75 69.7 B

2071650061 TODO BANDARDO SINAGA 80 90 75 90 83.5 A

2071650062 DEVIE ANGELIYANA MANALU 81 80 73 85 79.6 A-

2071650063 ELIZABETH ROSSA 77 75 68 75 73.3 B+

2071650064 YOLANDA PASARIBU 75 75 65 70 70.5 B+

2071650065 IMMANUEL HARDIANTO 77 85 68 80 76.8 A-

2071650066 BERNADETTADA POPE 77 75 70 85 76.9 A-

2071650067 KHASANA DANIELLA 77 75 68 90 77.8 A-

2071650068 BILLIAM BINSAR 79 75 73 78 76.1 A-

2071650069 SRI WULANSARI 81 75 70 78 75.6 A-

2071650070 ROLANDO MARIO 80 75 75 78 76.9 A-

2071650071 MUTIARA HARYANI 77 75 70 75 73.9 B+

2071650072 TRI SANJAYA 75 50 65 70 65.5 B

2071650073 EKA SAPUTRA ALEXSANDO 78 50 70 70 67.6 B

2071650074 GOLDYRON ERICK 79 85 73 90 81.7 A

2071650075 ALAN GREGORY 77 50 70 70 67.4 B

2071650077 KETRIN MY REBEKA SAMOSIR 78 80 70 78 76 A-

2071650078 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE 81 75 70 78 75.6 A-

2071650079 DANIEL FERNANDO 81 80 78 80 79.6 A-

2071650080 VALENTINO ZEFANYA 78 50 73 70 68.5 B

2071650081 CHOIRUL UMAM 81 50 73 75 70.6 B+

2071650082 SASHA ALMA 79 50 72 70 68.4 B

2071650083 ANASTASIA CHRISTINE  MARGARETHA MANURUNG 79 80 72 78 76.8 A-

2071650084 WIJDANE WEME 79 75 72 75 74.9 B+

2071650085 BREMA RIVALDO 77 75 68 70 71.8 B+

2071650086 VENNA SOLA GRACIA 81 50 73 73 70 B+

2071650087 MARGARETHA HEMBRING 75 70 65 70 69.5 B

2071650088 NATHASYA REGINA SIHOMBING 81 50 78 75 72.1 B+

NILAI AKHIR TEORI KOMUNIKASI B



2071650090 ANGELICA KRISTIN 79 75 73 78 76.1 A-

2071650091 ANGELINA GRACE 78 75 73 75 75 A-

2071650092 CHATRINE PASARIBU 78 75 73 75 75 A-

2071650093 CHYNTYA DEBORA 80 80 75 78 77.9 A-

2071650094 REPIYANA 79 80 72 78 76.8 A-

2071650097 WULAN LOVITA 78 75 72 70 73.2 B+

2071650106 RIRIN PERMATA SARI PURBA 77 50 70 73 68.3 B

2071650107 MICHAEL AMANTUA 79 80 72 78 76.8 A-

2071650108 KEVIN NAULI TAMPUBOLON 79 50 72 73 69.3 B

2071650111 FEBIANA SIDABUTAR 77 75 68 78 74.2 B+

2071650114 ALFREDO SITOMPUL 79 50 72 73 69.3 B

2071650115 AMELIA KRISTIN 80 50 75 73 70.4 B+

2071650116 KELVIN SETIADI 75 50 65 70 65.5 B

2071650804 ROBERTO LOUIS FERNANDO TAMBUNAN 77 50 68 70 66.8 B

2071650904 ERMYCE AMBAWA P 79 75 72 75 74.9 B+



No Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 

Hadir
Sakit Izin Hadir

Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase 

Kehadiran %

1 B 2071650063 ELIZABETH ROSSA 0 0 0 9 10 90

2 B 2071650115 AMELIA KRISTIN 0 0 0 10 11 90.91

3 B 2071650031 PIRMAN ANGGA JAYADI A 0 0 0 10 11 90.91

4 B 2071650111 FEBIANA SIDABUTAR 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

5 B 2071650103 YOSAFAT SAHALA 0 0 0 15 15 100

6 B 2071650087 MARGARETHA HEMBRING 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 B 2071650100 YOSEPH ERASTUS 0 0 0 15 15 100

8 B 2071650086 VENNA SOLA GRACIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

9 B 2071650081 CHOIRUL UMAM 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

10 B 2071650077 KETRIN MY REBEKA SAMOSIR 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

11 B 2071650073 EKA SAPUTRA ALEXSANDO 2 0 0 13 16 81.25

12 B 2071650108 KEVIN NAULI TAMPUBOLON 0 0 0 0 1 0

13 B 2071650085 BREMA RIVALDO 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

14 B 2071650072 TRI SANJAYA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

15 B 2071650067 KHASANA DANIELLA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

16 B 2071650096 RENATA NOVELITA 3 0 0 7 10 70

17 B 2071650804 ROBERTO LOUIS FERNANDO TAMBUNAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

18 B 2071650065 IMMANUEL HARDIANTO 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

19 B 2071650064 YOLANDA PASARIBU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

20 B 2071650106 RIRIN PERMATA SARI PURBA 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

21 B 2071650104 DEVI CINDY 0 0 0 16 16 100

22 B 2071650061 TODO BANDARDO SINAGA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

23 B 2071650042 MENDENA LINGGA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

24 B 2071650098 ALDO RUBEN 0 0 0 15 15 100

25 B 2071650095 INDRI YOBELLA PASKANITA SIAHAAN 0 0 0 16 16 100

26 B 2071650114 ALFREDO SITOMPUL 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

27 B 2071650116 KELVIN SETIADI 0 0 0 9 10 90

28 B 2071650094 REPIYANA 0 0 0 16 17 94.12
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29 B 2071650105 ALVINA PURNAMA SEPTIANI 0 0 0 16 16 100

30 B 2071650093 CHYNTYA DEBORA 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

31 B 2071650092 CHATRINE PASARIBU 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

32 B 2071650088 NATHASYA REGINA SIHOMBING 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

33 B 2071650084 WIJDANE WEME 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

34 B 2071650107 MICHAEL AMANTUA 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

35 B 2071650082 SASHA ALMA 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

36 B 2071650083 ANASTASIA CHRISTINE  MARGARETHA MANURUNG 0 0 0 6 7 85.71

37 B 2071650079 DANIEL FERNANDO 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

38 B 2071650078 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

39 B 2071650071 MUTIARA HARYANI 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

40 B 2071650070 ROLANDO MARIO 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

41 B 2071650080 VALENTINO ZEFANYA 1 0 0 15 17 88.24

42 B 2071650108 KEVIN NAULI 0 0 0 16 16 100

43 B 2071650090 ANGELICA KRISTIN 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

44 B 2071650068 BILLIAM BINSAR 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

45 B 2071650083 ANASTASIA CHRISTINE 0 0 0 10 10 100

46 B 2071650062 DEVIE ANGELIYANA MANALU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

47 B 2071650075 ALAN GREGORY 1 0 0 14 16 87.5

48 B 2071650074 GOLDYRON ERICK 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

49 B 2071650066 BERNADETTADA POPE 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

50 B 2071650091 ANGELINA GRACE 0 0 0 16 17 94.12

51 B 2071650031 PIRMAN ANGGA 0 0 0 6 6 100




